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Recurv

e Women National Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score 1/4 1/2
Rank

Finals

1 MEX - Mexico

2 FRA - France

3 USA - United States

4 COL - Colombia

5 CAN - Canada

6 NZL - New Zealand

7 BRA - Brazil

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

AVITIA Mariana
ROMAN Aida
BAYARDO Gabriela

THOMAS Solenne
SCHUH Bérengeére
RUGGIERI Laura

LORIG Khatuna
BROWN Mackenzie
PRITCHARD LaNola

SANCHEZ Natalia
RENDON Ana Maria
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra

THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy Stephanie
VRAKKING Kateri
CHENIER Virginie

HODGSON Olivia
BURGE Rachel
SUNDHEIM Sue

ACQUESTA Michelle
LORENZI DERGOVICS Fabiola
SILVA CARVALHO Thais

1878 /02 6

1809 /04 6

1898 /01  -Bye-

1870 /03 6

1777 /05

0 (150)

1467 /06

0 (134)

1457 (07 0 (129)

5 T.25

4 T.24
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